Thermo Scientific™ AquaSensors
DataStick measurement system for
universal plug & play.
Markets/Applications
•	 Municipal and industrial wastewater
	 -	Aeration tanks
- Aerobic digesters
- Plant effluent monitoring

n
s
DO DataStick Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DS-b-t DataStick
Body Material (b)
1 = Stainless steel
2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
Mounting (t)
1 = 1 inch NPT front/back
2 = 1 inch NPT front only
3 = 1 inch tri-clamp
4 = 2 inch tri-clamp
5 = 3 inch tri-clamp
6 = 4 inch tri-clamp
CA-b-nw-x-y Communications Adapter
Body Material (b) 1 = 316 stainless steel
2 = CPVC
3 = PEEK
4 = Ryton
Communications
(nw)
1A = RS232 ASCII
1B = RS485 ASCII
2B = Modbus RTU
2A = Modbus RS232
3A = DF1 RS232
3B = DF1 RS485
7R = Ethernet
5R = DeviceNet
6R = Profibus DP
8R = USB
Cable Length (x)
1 = 10 feet
2 = 20 feet
3 = 30 feet
Cable
Termination (y)
A = Stripped wires
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Local Display/Controller Interface
AV38 ¼ DIN, outputs, relays,
digital communications options
DO Membrane Caps
DMR03 PEEK protected (ppm)
DMR04 PEEK face seal (ppm)
DMR08 PEEK process flat (ppm)
DMR13 PEEK protected (ppb)
DMR14 PEEK face seal (ppb)
DMR18 PEEK process flat (ppb)
SBC01 Storage cap with sponge
DO Solutions
RD0K1 ppm electrolyte (60 mL bottle)
RD0K3 ppb electrolyte (60 mL bottle)
Wash Adapters
MH1142 Air purge, CPVC
Mounting Hardware
MH1092 Hand rail mounting assembly,
swivel/immersion, PVC
MH1242 1 inch immersion mounting with junction box,
PVC (7 foot extension is standard)
MH1252 1 inch immersion mounting with swivel rail
mount and ball float
FC001 Flow chamber with mounting plate and
PVDF fitting
FC002 Flow chamber with mounting plate and
316 SS fitting
Consult factory for additional configurations and accessories.
Thermo Scientific AquaSensors DO DataStick